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DIN rail terminal blocks, Disconnect terminal blocks
Disconnect terminal blocks
Beige (default)
Screw connection
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Delight Through Connections
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0500MQ at DC 500V

400
32
400

0.34
0.34
0.34
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0.34
25
0.34
2.5
0.5
15
0.5

15

M3
0.6x3.5
PH1
0.6
9~11
TS-35
YES
NO
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

EREIE-UL

RS E (UL/CULIZEBAE) (V) 300
RAEEMR (UL/CULZEEBAH)(A) 30
B/IMEEEZ(AWG) - FEUL/CUL 22
BEABEEEZAWG) - fFE5UL/CUL 10
B/ NZIRELAWG) - FEUL/CUL 22
BEAZNEZAWG) - FEUL/CUL 10
IRIRHZ S

FHBhE YES
FigRHE YES
e LIE&E (°C) 120
=BIERE (°C) -40
VDEFRFEESH

AR (mm?) 0.34~4
XBTEE R (V) 400
KAEEM (A) 32

62.20
(63.00)

circuit diagram
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Delight Through Connections
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